
Sat 6 Oct

People Are Revolting 
11:00am - 4:30pm at Manchester Art Gallery

Wed 10 Oct

PechaKucha - Vol.24 - ‘Disruption’ 
7:00pm - 10:00pm at Fairfield Social Club

A Different Light 
10:00am - 5:00pm at HOME

Airport City x DM18 - Platform 
9:00am - 2:00pm at Manchester Airport

Thu 11 Oct

The Great Debate 
6:00pm - 8:30pm at Manchester School of Art

Fri 12 Oct

Bee In The City Farewell Weekend 
10:00am - 5:30pm at National Cycling Centre (until Sun 14 Oct)

Sun 14 Oct

Manchester CoderDojo 
11:00am - 3:00pm at The Sharp Project

Wed 17 Oct

Alice Rawsthorn: Design as an Attitude  
6:30pm at HOME

Inspiration: Sir Terry Farrell 
6:00pm - 8:00pm at The Federation

Print. Make. Dance. [Re]peat. 
6:00pm at Salford Makers Studio

Thu 18 Oct

Airport City x DM18 - The Future of Workspaces  
8:30am at Manchester Airport

Housing Design Handbook 
6:00pm - 8:00pm at The Federation

Fri 19 Oct

Conference: D(isrupt)M 
10:00am - 6:00pm at The Bridgewater Hall

DM Film Season: Once Upon a Time in the West 
7:40pm at HOME

Sat 20 Oct

The Manchester Print Fair 
10:00am - 5:00pm at the Whitworth (until Sun 21 Oct)

[Re]Stich Over and Under 
11:00am - 1:00pm at Salford Makers Studio

DM Film Season: Once Upon a Time in Anatolia 
3:00pm at HOME

An Education in Concrete: The Built Works of Gordon Hodkinson 
11:00am - 12:00pm, Walking Tour meet at Oxford Road

Sun 21 Oct

[Re]Stich Print and Form 
11:00am - 2:00pm at Salford Makers Studio

DM Film Season: A Fistful of Dynamite 
3:35pm at HOME
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Exhibitions

Breaking News Sat 6 Oct - Sun 21 Oct 9:00am - 5:30pm Mon - Sat, 11:00am - 5:00pm Sun at Fred Aldous

Alice Kettle - Thread Bearing Witness Sat 1 Sept - Mon 24 Sept 10:00am - 5:00pm at the Whitworth

Nordic Design Fri 6 Jul - Sat 6 Jul 2019 10:00am - 5:00pm at Manchester Art Gallery

The Greater Manchester Exhibition Fri 19 - Sat 20 Oct  6:30pm - 10:00pm Fri, 10:30am - 4:30pm Sat at TBC

WHP X DM Present - End of Store Street Wed 10 Oct - Sun 4 Nov 12:00pm - 11:00pm at PLY

i Shout for The Fall Sat 22 Sept - Sat 24 Nov 10:00am - 5:00pm Tue - Fri, 10:00am - 4:30pm Sat at Bury Art Museum

Great Northern Contemporary Craft Fair Thurs 11 - Sun 14 Oct 6:00pm - 9:00pm Thurs, 10:00am - 6:00pm Fri,  
10:00am - 5:00pm Sat, 10:00am - 4:00pm Sun at Upper Campfield Market Hall

Manchester Art Fair Fri 12 - Sun 14 Oct 5:00pm - 9:00pm Fri, 10:00am - 6:00pm Sat, 10:00am - 5:00pm Sun at Manchester Central

Transient Space Mon 15 Oct - Fri 26 Oct 9:00am - 7:00pm at Geoffery Manton (MMU)
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